MSC IMIE

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Wojciech
Pawet
Marcin
Mateusz
Szymon
arkadiusz
Marcin
Dominik
Katarzyna
tukasz
Marcin
Grzegorz
Pawet
Michat
Slawomir
Arleta
Karolina

MARIAN
Pawet
Mateusz
Justyna
Marek
Marek
Pawet
Katarzyna
Zofia
Dariusz
Aneta
Damian

Mikotaj
MACIEJ
Daniel
Michat
Adam
Marcin
Jan
tukasz
Piotr
Tadeusz
Kamil

NAZWISKO

Sowata
KWIATKOWSKI
Krebs

Nowak

Fraczyk
kujawski
Gtodek
Janeczek
Ostojska

Sujka

Welkier
Dziedzic

Nowak
Kowalczykowski
Pisarek
Matysiak
Matusiak

BtASZCZYK
Krakowski
Dyniak

Chudzik-Warzecha

Szymborski
Sekieta
Maciaszczyk
Ceran
Radomiak
Radomiak
Gozdzik-Zareba
Witkowski

ManowskKi
SZTRANEK
Agaciak
Szwebs
Zientala
Szwebs
Olszewski
Dopierata
Stachowdki
Kacprzak
Marcinczak

NR

550
352
575
374
459
485
515
571
514
391
428
440
395
400
354
563
365

490
564
532
469
386
388
560
427
539
540
402
439
579
484
562
569
549
475
349
570
327
461
404
396

KLUB

RAJSPORT ACTIVE
RAJSPORT ACTIVE

RYSIOTEAM
Bieging Team Zeldw

Bieging team Zelow

sieradzbiega.pl
RYSIOTEAM

RAJSPORT ACTIVE

Akademia Biegacza.pl S.L.
SALOS-WODNA £ODZ

KB-Spartakus Betchatow
Brak

www.DzieciakPLUS.pl
AZS PL

RYSIOTEAM
ReebokRunCrew LDZ
UKS Czempion Betchatow
OSP WADLEW

LKS todz

B/S/H/ £6dz Running Team
UKS AZYMUT PABIANICE
RAJSPORT ACTIVE
ERICSSON RUN++

RAZEM TRENUJEMY
§Psqlﬂodz Running Team
RYSIOTEAM

KW

M30
M40
M30
M20
M20
M40
M40
M20
K20
M30
M40
M50
M30
M40
M50
K30
K20

M60
M30
M20
K20
M40
M50
M40
K30

M40
K30
M30

M20
M20
M30
M30

M40
M20
M30
M40
M60
M20
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00:17:57
00:18:29
00:19:05
00:19:57
00:20:11
00:20:15
00:20:37
00:20:52
00:21:06
00:21:11
00:21:12
00:21:13
00:21:21
00:21:22
00:21:24
00:21:28
00:21:38

00:21:47
00:21:54
00:22:03
00:22:05
00:22:23
00:22:31
00:22:31
00:22:38
00:22:54
00:22:56
00:23:00
00:23:00
00:23:03
00:23:06
00:23:16
00:23:28
00:23:28
00:23:36
00:23:42
00:23:48
00:23:56
00:24:03
00:24:08
00:24:09



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Agnieszka
Aleksandra
Damian
tukasz
Marcin
Jakub
Kamil
ANNA MARIA
Andrzej
Anna
Oliwia
Dominik
Tomasz
Stefan
Bartosz
Agnieszka
Mateusz
Ewa

PRZEMYSLAW

Michat
Ewa
tukasz
TERESA
Marcin
Krzysztof
Agata
Marta
Karolina
Mariola
Adam
Magdalena
Sylwia
Dominika
Justyna
Marcin
Mariusz
BOGUSLAW
Pawet
Leszek
Wojciech
Agnieszka
Mateusz
Aleksandra

Kowalczykowska
Kadzidtowska
Ryzlak
Grobelkiewicz
Lis

Koztowski
Woszczak
CHWIALKOWSKA
Staniucha
Satadajczyk
Karolak
Koperek
Ciotek
tapczynski
Gabryjanczyk
Mucha
Antoniak
Cieslarczyk
CIEKANSKI
Laszczyk
Batazinska
Soski
BRYKOWSKA
Witonski
Rogozinski
tacka
Marcinek
Mielczarek
Bobrycka
OLKUSZ
Antoniak
Gacka
Malinowska
Bardzel
Kociotek
Gabrysiak
KARBOWNIK
Kacprowicz
Zuchowski
Witaszek
Bogdanowicz
Krawczyk
Kielar

399
521
398
568
422
513
512
361
544
450
445
444
403
373
547
340
408
499
556
417
355
541
424
326
492
433
511
471
389
480
407
505
483
498
517
559
405
380
430
435
339
497
385

RYSIOTEAM
Everrun

Czarne Zastepy

Sieradz Biega
BBL Zdunska Wola

PaczkoZercy
PaczkoZercy
SIERADZ

niezrzeszony

Muchal ata

O COBIEGA

BBL Zduniska Wola
lesnik

Lesne ciekusy

LBC WIDAWA
Maliny

EVErRUN
FOTOSFERA TEAM
Wielun Biega.

Reebok Run Crew LDZ

Armia Koz ;)

K40
K40
M30
M30
M30
M20
M20
K30
M30
K20
K20
M20
M50
M60
M20
K40
M30
K20
M30
M20
K40
M30
K50
M40
M40
K20
K30
K20
K50
M40
K30
K20
K30
K30
M30
M40
M60
M40
M60
M30
K30
M30
K20
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00:24:16
00:24:20
00:24:21
00:24:35
00:24:35
00:24:56
00:24:58
00:25:38
00:25:42
00:26:02
00:26:17
00:26:17
00:26:25
00:26:52
00:26:53
00:26:54
00:26:55
00:27:14
00:27:16
00:27:28
00:27:33
00:27:36
00:27:36
00:27:39
00:27:40
00:27:53
00:28:05
00:28:07
00:28:13
00:28:15
00:28:21
00:28:23
00:28:32
00:28:34
00:28:35
00:28:46
00:28:47
00:28:52
00:28:54
00:28:54
00:28:55
00:29:01
00:29:03



85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Anna
Mateusz
ROBERT
Magdalena
KATARZYNA
Natalia
Alicja
Pawet
Bozena
Marta
Justyna
Michat
Mitosz
ADAM

ALEKSANDRA

Izabela
AGNIESZKA
Wioletta
Katarzyna
Honorata
MAGDALENA
Sebastian
Andrzej
Natalia
tukasz
Dorota
marek
Marcin
Patrycja
Katarzyna
Joanna
Kamila
AGNIESZKA
Paulina
Tomasz
Jarostaw
Agata
Katarzyna
Marek
Justyna
Przemystaw
Olga

EWA

Gagatek-Wozniak
Gramsz
OSMIALOWSKI
Klocek
WOLSKA
Satagacka
Klimczak
Niemczyk
Owczarek
Cieslak
Cieslak
Machala
Gramsz
BOGACKI
BOGACKA
Patykowska
Chabasinska
Przybylska
Bejmert
Kielnierowska
ZALOGA-KLIMCZAK
Szamol
Kesicki
Zatoga
Karolczak
Sekieta
prylinski
Zimon
Bednarek
Motyl
Andrzejczak
Ryk
RABIEGA
Trzewikowska
Kalin

Lis
Felcenloben
Kucharska
Gwizdata
Drabik
Barczynski
Titorowa
GORCZYCA

573
509
531
411
369
472
501
529
468
527
441
567
508
393
392
328
524
519
526
372
487
362
410
486
397
387
462
576
390
503
442
384
438
331
518
413
409
460
533
543
474
449
522

Wielun Biega

Siw
ROSSMANN
Kwiaciarnia Gardenia

ROSSMANN
RAJSPORT ACTIVE

1977
1979
FOTOSFERA TEAM

BBL Zdunska Wola
Rossbiegani
O Co biega

Aflifarm ActiveTeam

mBank

Lesne ciekusy

1990

FoxTeamAleksandréw

Klub nudystéw

Ambitny Slimaczek
niezrzeszony

K40

M20
K20
K30

K60
M20
K40
K30
K20
M30

M40
K40
K30
K40
K40
K30
K40
K30
M40
M40
K30
M30
K50
M60
M40
K30
K30
K20
K40
K30
K30
M40
M40
K20
K30
M50
K30
M30
K30
K40

14
11
10

15

11
12
20

16

12

13
10
14
17
18
15
21

19
16
17
13
11
18
19
20
21
14
20

21
22
22
12

00:29:06
00:29:19
00:29:23
00:29:24
00:29:25
00:29:46
00:29:54
00:29:59
00:30:11
00:30:19
00:30:20
00:30:21
00:30:28
00:30:52
00:30:53
00:30:56
00:31:00
00:31:09
00:31:09
00:31:21
00:31:27
00:31:27
00:31:29
00:31:29
00:31:29
00:31:34
00:31:43
00:31:45
00:31:53
00:31:53
00:32:04
00:32:09
00:32:15
00:32:19
00:32:19
00:32:27
00:32:31
00:32:46
00:32:57
00:33:00
00:33:13
00:33:14
00:33:18



128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

Tomasz
Agnieszka
tatiana
Michat
Katarzyna
Piotr
Stanistaw
Iza
Aleksandra
iwona
Michat
Matgorzata
Barttomiej
Przemystaw
Aneta
IZABELA
Tomasz
Tadeusz

Ewa
Jagoda
Anna
Konrad
Maurycy
Monika
Magdalena
Kamil
Tomasz
Anna
Paulina
Ewa
Katarzyna
Krzysztof
Magdalena
Matgorzata
Aneta
Monika
Patrycja
Justyna
tukasz
Edyta
Andrzej
Dorota

Olszewski
Marcinkiewicz
nagocka
Szewczyk
Skibinska
Podsedek
Wyciszkiewicz
Nowak
Nietrzebka
radziszewska
Banaszczyk
Gebicka
Jézwiak
Wendler
Michalak

ROZANSKA-BINCZYK

Modlinski
Roskowski

Karasinska
Siadul
Jarmolinska
Straszak
Mrozinski
Jakubek
Gutman
Bulanda
Gramsz
Pietrzak
Staniek
OCHOCKA
Sowinska
KALIN
Kobylarczyk
Bonczyk
Kopeé
Wojcikiewicz
Moczkowska
Piechura
OCHOCKI
Krakowska
Lange
Tomczyk

572
510
425
452
363
502
542
548
456
415
416
470
337
329
434
554
447
516

523
419
443
401
418
347
495
494
458
406
506
359
451
367
394
351
535
534
577
377
360
358
382
383

RAZEM TRENUJEMY
SPORT

RYSIOTEAM

Sami Swoi

BBL Zdunska Wola
£6dz Kocha Sport
SZYBKIE ZOtWIE
mBank

RAJSPORT ACTIVE

Pozytywnie Zabiegani
Kleszczow

Klub Biegacza Warta

#teamGrazynki

M40
K40
K50
M30
K30
M30
M60
K40
K20
K30
M30
K30
M20
M40
K40
K30
M40
M60

K40
K30
K40
M30
M20
K40
K20
M30
M40
K40
K20
K40
K20
M30
K30
K40
K30
K40
K30
K30
M30
K20
M50
K50

22
13

23
23
24

14
15
24
25
25
16
23
15
26
24

16
27
17
26
17
18
16
27
25
19
17
20
18
28
28
21
29
22
30
31
29
19

00:33:25
00:33:37
00:33:39
00:33:43
00:33:54
00:34:00
00:34:05
00:34:06
00:34:08
00:34:30
00:34:30
00:34:31
00:34:35
00:34:44
00:34:47
00:34:47
00:34:48
00:34:52

00:34:58
00:35:03
00:35:15
00:35:32
00:35:47
00:36:47
00:36:51
00:37:11
00:37:11
00:37:13
00:37:14
00:37:20
00:37:24
00:37:25
00:37:28
00:37:29
00:37:34
00:37:35
00:37:35
00:37:36
00:37:43
00:37:50
00:38:39
00:38:40



170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

183

184

185

186

187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

MARTA
Aleksandra
Marta
Joanna
Grazyna
Aleksandra
Pawet
Jacek
Martyna
Marta
malgorzata
Anita
Robert

Anna
Rafat

Izabela

MALGORZATA

Piotr
Magdalena
Marta

Piotr
Magdalena
Sylwia
Katarzyna
Adam
Anna
Matgorzata
Jacek
Katarzyna
Beata
Sylwia
Jakub
Iwona

GRABARCZYK

Wawrzyniak
Idczak
Stusio
Sujka
Liwinska
Nietrzebka
Wawrzyniak
Rabenda
GRYMIN
jaraszek
Btaszczyk
Makowski

Makowska
Szymanski
Hermanowicz
Polak

Wielec
Tomczak
Modlinska
Janik
Dubinska
Gatkiewicz
Boruch
Boruch
Klimczak
Frgszczak
Korzemski
Wawrzyniak
Marciniak
Bara
Komoter
Stepien

368
574
348
431
455
432
457
479
454
488
364
453
344

426

379

346

465

546
558
565
464
463
530
562
5563
332
496
545
478
477
504
507
381

RAZEM TRENUJEMY
SPORT

Wielun Biega

Jacek Wawrzyniak

WATAHA - LtACZY NAS
BIEGANIE

WATAHA - tACZY NAS
BIEGANIE

WATAHA - tACZY NAS
BIEGANIE

WATAHA - tACZY NAS
BIEGANIE

WATAHA - tACZY NAS
BIEGANIE

LUZAKI NA FANTAZJI
Fundacja Udaru Mézgu
Klub Biegacza Warta

ROSSMANN
1971
AGB TORFY

Wawrzyniaki

K30
K40
K40
K30
K50
K30
M30
M40
K30
K30
K30
K40
M40

K40

M40

K30

K40

M40
K20
K30
M40
K30
K20
K40
M40
K30
K20
M20
K40
K40
K30
M20
K40

32
23
24
33

34
30
26
35
36
37
25
27

26

28

38

27

29
20
39
30
40
21
28
31
41
22
18
29
30
42
19
31

00:38:45
00:38:50
00:38:57
00:39:14
00:39:25
00:39:25
00:39:42
00:40:03
00:40:24
00:40:26
00:40:29
00:40:40
00:40:56

00:40:56

00:40:57

00:40:58

00:40:58

00:41:13
00:41:14
00:41:28
00:41:53
00:41:54
00:42:05
00:45:28
00:45:29
00:45:48
00:47:32
00:50:54
00:51:25
00:51:26
00:52:57
00:52:58
00:59:28
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